Customer Wait Lists
Full Name
A-+16'wide

1 Hooley, Loten

2 Hublou, Greg

3 Hosner, Bud

4 Bushnell, Kenny

5 Bushnell, Kenny

6 Cherry, Levi

7 Cherry, Lester

8 Burns, Jeff

9 Barton, Jacob

B-12'wide

1 Reeder, Chuck

2 Dotson, James

3 Alexander, Blake

4 Johnstone, Robert James

5 Markee, Roy

6 Dan Hulburt

7 Prasoloff, Yuri

8 Yates, John

9 Folkema, Jeff
10 Moore, John
11 Bode, Alexander
12 Jesse Palmateer
13 Barton, Jacob

C/D(20' - 24')
1 Heiberg, Jim
2 Moritz, Todd
3 Thoms, Bill
4 Fleishman, Herman
5 Underwood, David
6 Weeks, Stephen
7 Bernards, C. John
8 Baughn, James
9 Smith, Kevin
10 Swan, John
11 Graybeal, Mark
12 Faber, Jason
13 Gamett, Hal
14 Williamson, Bill
15 Dalton, Randy
16 Burke, Timothy
17 Schneider, Mike
18 Weissenboehler, Tom
19 Brewer, Joe
20 Hulse, Brandt
21 Sansone, Gabe

Boat Name

KATHERINE JANE
FREEBIRD
NO NAME

HIGH ROLLIN
Stormy C

Bounty

No Name

SEA OF DREAMS
No Name

Aces & Eights
AQUABIRD
Jena C

Kodiak

Donna L
Second Chance
No Name

Vega

Lady Alice

NO NAME
Hey Nineteen
NO NAME
NO NAME
No Name
NO NAME
Red Doom
Miss Nevada
Big Banana
Fer Delance
NO NAME

Idely Tidely

Seahawk
C-Horse
NO NAME
NO NAME

Alumaweld Columbia

White Lucky
NO NAME

Updated: 10/20/25

LOA List Date

54.6 4/19/2017
55.0 11/19/2019
45.0 5/19/2020
54 1/6/2021
54 1/6/2021
54  10/25/2022
58  10/25/2022
42 6/25/2024
45 6/23/2025

25 9/2/2020
32 6/21/2021
41.0 7/5/2022
27.0  8/16/2022
27  12/14/2022
38 9/14/2023
22 9/18/2023
35 6/28/2024
35 3/12/2025
32 4/2/2025
35 6/24/2025
22 7/27/2025
34 9/9/2025

25 4/19/2022
22 8/5/2022
20 12/14/2022
23.5 12/20/2022
24 1/5/2023
27 1/25/2023
24 2/9/2023
22 3/10/2023
24 3/13/2023
24 3/13/2023
245  4/13/2023
7/18/2023

20-24 8/3/2023
9/11/2023

23.2  10/13/2023
22 3/11/2024
23 5/6/2024
21 7/18/2024
23.5 6/16/2025
23 7/31/2025
22 8/1/2025



Customer Wait Lists
Full Name
CH (REC, 30' - 40'X12' - 13')
1 Mulkey, Terry
2 Rohde, Ryan
3 Brown, Marty
4 Yates, John
5 Kunz, Bud
6 McWhorter, Randall
7 Winchester, Dane

CHARTER (COMMERCIAL)
1 Courtney, Tyler D
2 Pearson, Rusell
3 lzzi, Craig
4 Rice, Jason
5 St. Laurent, Daniel
6 Monroe, Jimmy
7 Voss, Mark & Trish

E (19'-20'X8' OUT)
Manos, Ulysses & Mason
Yungeberg

2 Hansen, Darci

3 Sinclair, Marshall

4 Noel, Vern & Susan

5 Sansone, Gabe

E (18'X8 INSIDE)
None at this time.

F(25'-40'x8'- 12')
1 Vance, Joshua J.
2 Ed Rogers
3 Kyle Howard
4 Rich Rome
5 John Yates
6 Karl P Gierga
7 Kurt Grote
8 Michael Klotzer
9 Brad Hing
10 Justin Cox
11 Marty & Kathy Brown
12 Stan Herron
13 Bruce N. Slay
14 Scott McKeel
15 Chris Briggs

Boat Name

NO NAME

NO NAME

TBD

SUNDANCE

NOT BOUGHT YET
Angella Joy

Game Changer

NO NAME

1ZZ1'S BIG MOUTH GUIDE

HAMMERHEAD
No Name
BLUE FIN
Paradox 2

NO NAME
ALUMAWELD

NO NAME
NO NAME

HOOKED ON JESUS
PERA-LINN

NO NAME

KEVIN

NO NAME
PENELOPE

REEL CLASS

Wooldrige Pilot House
TBD

Savannah - Belle
Stress Reliever

No Name

Ari's Boat

LOA

26
30
27
31
37
27
27

35

29
27
36
34
26

20

19
20
19
20

28
28

26
28
38
35
25
35

35
30
30
26
32

List Date

5/21/2024
6/14/2024
7/2/2024
7/3/2024
10/16/2024
11/21/2024
9/11/2025

10/18/2022

2/23/2024
7/2/2024
7/29/2024
9/24/2024
7/1/2025

9/10/2024

8/21/2023
7/1/2025
7/22/2025
8/4/2025

2/8/2021
4/2/2021
6/18/2021
6/24/2021
8/19/2021
2/4/2022
2/24/2022
5/19/2022
6/28/2022
7/7/2022
9/6/2022
4/14/2023
4/20/2023
4/27/2023
6/8/2023



16 Martin Golden
17 Steven Rossetto
18 Brian North

Customer Wait Lists

Full Name
F(25'-40'x8'- 12')

19 Joseph & Amber Marchese

20 Chris Connelly

21 Wayne & Christine Bartlett
22 Mark & Jeanne Plummer

23 Rick Thomsen

24 Robert Collins

25 Scott Morcom

26 Christopher Gragg
27 Scott Christianson

28 Alec Nielsen

29 James Gates

30 lan & Melita Spath
31 Steve John Wecks

32 Martin A Lyngheim
33 Mark & Trish Voss
34 Mike Rogers

35 James Clabo

36 Larry Evans

37 Jason Faber

No Name
No Name

Boat Name

Early Liberty

No Name
Jambalaya
GILBOA

ROD HANE

NO NAME
FORTUNATE
North River Seahawk
NO NAME
FISHWIFE
SHAWNA MARIE
NO NAME

NO NAME

NO NAME
PARADOX 2
TERRIE ANN

NO NAME

Nauti Hooker
Judith Rose

24
31
35

LOA

35
30
27
28
25
25
32
27
27
25
28
32
28
25
26
26
23
30
26

6/14/2023
6/16/2023
7/11/2023

List Date

11/9/2023
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
4/11/2024
5/28/2024

8/2/2024
8/16/2024
8/21/2024
8/26/2024
3/13/2025
6/12/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/23/2025
6/24/2025
8/15/2025

9/4/2025
9/23/2025
10/3/2025



	Sheet1

