

Customer Wait Lists**Updated: 9/8/25**

Full Name	Boat Name	LOA	List Date
-----------	-----------	-----	-----------

A-+16'wide

1	Hooley, Loten	KATHERINE JANE	54.6	4/19/2017
2	Hublou, Greg	FREEBIRD	55.0	11/19/2019
3	Hosner, Bud	NO NAME	45.0	5/19/2020
4	Bushnell, Kenny		54	1/6/2021
5	Bushnell, Kenny		54	1/6/2021
6	Cherry, Levi	HIGH ROLLIN	54	10/25/2022
7	Cherry, Lester	Stormy C	58	10/25/2022
8	Burns, Jeff		42	6/25/2024
9	Barton, Jacob	Bounty	45	6/23/2025

B-12'wide

1	Reeder, Chuck		25	9/2/2020
2	Dotson, James	No Name	32	6/21/2021
3	Alexander, Blake	SEA OF DREAMS	41.0	7/5/2022
4	Johnstone, Robert James	No Name	27.0	8/16/2022
5	Markee, Roy	Aces & Eights	27	12/14/2022
6	Dan Hulburt	AQUABIRD	38	9/14/2023
7	Prasoloff, Yuri	Jena C	22	9/18/2023
8	Yates, John	Kodiak	35	6/28/2024
9	Faber, Jason	JUDITH ROSE	26-32	11/18/2024
10	Folkema, Jeff	Donna L	35	3/12/2025
11	Moore, John	Second Chance	32	4/2/2025
12	Bode, Alexander	No Name	35	6/24/2025
13	Jesse Palmateer	Vega	22	7/27/2025

C/D(20' - 24')

1	Heiberg, Jim	NO NAME	25	4/19/2022
2	Moritz, Todd	Hey Nineteen	22	8/5/2022
3	Thoms, Bill	NO NAME	20	12/14/2022
4	Fleishman, Herman	NO NAME	23.5	12/20/2022
5	Underwood, David	No Name	24	1/5/2023
6	Weeks, Stephen	NO NAME	27	1/25/2023
7	Bernards, C. John	Red Doom	24	2/9/2023
8	Baughn, James	Miss Nevada	22	3/10/2023
9	Smith, Kevin	Big Banana	24	3/13/2023
10	Swan, John	Fer Delance	24	3/13/2023
11	Graybeal, Mark	NO NAME	24.5	4/13/2023
12	Faber, Jason			7/18/2023
13	Gamett, Hal	Idely Tidely	20-24	8/3/2023
14	Williamson, Bill			9/11/2023
15	Dalton, Randy	Seahawk	23.2	10/13/2023
16	Burke, Timothy	C-Horse	22	3/11/2024
17	Schneider, Mike	NO NAME	23	5/6/2024
18	Weissenboehler, Tom	NO NAME	21	7/18/2024
19	Brewer, Joe	Alumaweld Columbia	23.5	6/16/2025
20	Hulse, Brandt	White Lucky	23	7/31/2025
21	Sansone, Gabe	NO NAME	22	8/1/2025

Customer Wait Lists

Full Name	Boat Name	LOA	List Date
-----------	-----------	-----	-----------

CH (REC, 30' - 40'X12' - 13')

1	Mulkey, Terry	NO NAME	26	5/21/2024
2	Rohde, Ryan	NO NAME	30	6/14/2024
3	Brown, Marty	TBD	27	7/2/2024
4	Yates, John	SUNDANCE	31	7/3/2024
5	Kunz, Bud	NOT BOUGHT YET	37	10/16/2024
6	McWhorter, Randall	Angella Joy	27	11/21/2024

CHARTER (COMMERCIAL)

1	Courtney, Tyler D	NO NAME	35	10/18/2022
2	Pearson, Rusell			
3	Izzi, Craig	IZZI'S BIG MOUTH GUIDE	29	2/23/2024
4	Rice, Jason	HAMMERHEAD	27	7/2/2024
5	St. Laurent, Daniel	No Name	36	7/29/2024
6	Monroe, Jimmy	BLUE FIN	34	9/24/2024
7	Voss, Mark & Trish	Paradox 2	26	7/1/2025

E (19' - 20'X8' OUT)

1	Riggs, Mark	NO NAME	20	6/7/2023
2	Manos, Ulysses & Mason Yungeberg	NO NAME	20	9/10/2024
3	Hansen, Darci	ALUMAWELD	19	8/21/2023
4	Sinclair, Marshall		20	7/1/2025
5	Noel, Vern & Susan	NO NAME	19	7/22/2025
6	Sansone, Gabe	NO NAME	20	8/4/2025

E (18'X8 INSIDE)

None at this time.

F (25' - 40'x8' - 12')

1	Vance, Joshua J.	HOOKED ON JESUS	28	2/8/2021
2	Ed Rogers	PERA-LINN	28	4/2/2021
3	Kyle Howard	NO NAME		6/18/2021
4	Rich Rome	KEVIN	26	6/24/2021
5	John Yates	NO NAME	28	8/19/2021
6	Karl P Gierga	PENELOPE	38	2/4/2022
7	Kurt Grote		35	2/24/2022
8	Michael Klotzer	REEL CLASS	25	5/19/2022
9	Brad Hing		35	6/28/2022
10	Justin Cox	Wooldrige Pilot House	32	7/7/2022
11	Marty & Kathy Brown	TBD	35	9/6/2022
12	Stan Herron	Savannah - Belle	30	4/14/2023
13	Bruce N. Slay	Stress Reliever	30	4/20/2023
14	Scott McKeel	No Name	26	4/27/2023
15	Chris Briggs	Ari's Boat	32	6/8/2023
16	Martin Golden	No Name	24	6/14/2023
17	Steven Rossetto	No Name	31	6/16/2023
18	Brian North		35	7/11/2023

Customer Wait Lists

Full Name	Boat Name	LOA	List Date
<i>F (25' - 40'x8' - 12')</i>			
19 Joseph & Amber Marchese	Early Liberty	35	11/9/2023
20 Chris Connelly	No Name	30	2/20/2024
21 Wayne & Christine Bartlett	Jambalaya	27	2/21/2024
22 Mark & Jeanne Plummer	GILBOA	28	4/11/2024
23 Rick Thomsen	ROD HANE	25	5/28/2024
24 Robert Collins	NO NAME	25	8/2/2024
25 Scott Morcom	FORTUNATE	32	8/16/2024
26 Christopher Gragg	North River Seahawk	27	8/21/2024
27 Scott Christianson	NO NAME	27	8/26/2024
28 Alec Nielsen	FISHWIFE	25	3/13/2025
29 James Gates	SHAWNA MARIE	28	6/12/2025
30 Ian & Melita Spath	NO NAME	32	6/20/2025
31 Steve John Wecks	NO NAME	28	6/20/2025
32 Martin A Lyngheim	NO NAME	25	6/23/2025
33 Mark & Trish Voss	PARADOX 2	26	6/24/2025
34 Mike Rogers	TERRIE ANN	26	8/15/2025
35 James Clabo	NO NAME	23	9/4/2025